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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

D3B1:46.60
  Team Relay Finals Time

ANYU1 1:46.39 D3B
Doerner, Emily Webber, Katie
Traub, Krista Wang, Sela

26.91 29.82 23.9425.72
ASTEV2 1:47.43   56.0

Rooker, Sharon Geyer, Brittany
McClure, Maria Rutledge, Jenn

27.95 29.33 23.6326.52
ASFC3 1:49.93   54.0

Sweeney, Brooke Reynoso, Jessica
Kagami, Juliana Kuczynski, Anne

28.28 30.19 25.2826.18
ASC4 1:50.35   52.0

Canavan, Katherine Helin, Kelsey
York, Amanda Love, Shannon

28.78 30.80 23.9526.82
ANP5 1:51.07   50.0

Griger, Cassidy Granan, Samantha
Kallansrude, Kimberly Scalise, Victoria

28.84 30.83 24.2427.16
AAMERU6 1:51.83   48.0

Cavano, Julianna Danchak, Alexis
Kudlac, Kaitlin Wood, Paris

27.57 31.85 24.5027.91
ABAR7 1:53.35   46.0

Lee, Rose Sung, Julia
Lim, Sally Marquez, Daniela

28.78 30.87 25.8327.87
AFAIR8 1:53.37   44.0

Mulligan, Kelly Lawlor, Suzy
Osmulski, Margaret Avery, Liz

29.48 31.03 25.7527.11
ACOL9 1:53.59   40.0

Stanley, Kate Feeley, Ellie
Zebker, Molly Tougas, Kristy

29.93 31.35 24.7427.57
AONEO10 1:56.83   34.0

Poliachik, Alexxa Difilippo, Nicole
Zentko, Lauren Greco, Sarah

30.63 32.95 25.4027.85
AMAN11 1:58.94   32.0

Brown, Madison L'Heureux, Vanessa
Schuermann, Kerry Colton, Patricia

30.06 34.34 26.1028.44
AAU12 2:01.07   30.0

Miller, Heather Vanella, Laura
Terzano, Gabrielle Harney, Kate

32.44 34.70 25.0228.91
ACMSV13 2:07.51   28.0

Maloney, Erin Baltazar, Brook
McGrane, Kylee Libby, Janna

32.49 37.75 28.2928.98

ASJCLI14 2:10.70   26.0
Ouzounian, Lauren Mazza, Kimberly
Zollo, Gabrielle Nocco, Melissa

32.08 39.18 28.7230.72
ALEH15 2:12.84   24.0

Ovalles, Melody Oladele, Elizabeth
Michalatos, Victoria Navarrete, Adriana

32.69 43.30 27.8728.98
AOLDW16 2:15.19   22.0

O'Hagan, Jessie O'Hagan Barone, Melanie
Woodhead, Sandi McGinn, Hayley

32.80 42.28 31.0829.03
BSTEV--- x1:50.00

Chow, Tiffany Piper, Elena
Miller, Nicole Lawson, April

28.53 30.65 23.8926.93
BNP--- x1:53.27

O'Connor, Casey Vermeersch, Krista
Graffin, Ella Papetti, Zoe

29.09 31.65 25.5027.03
BSC--- x1:54.36

Hovey, Emily Daly, Lauren
Carideo, Emily Tricarico, Dana

28.71 32.02 25.7427.89
BONEO--- x1:59.84

Higgins, Kristin Wells, Britney
Chocko, Hillary Cahill, Carly

31.31 34.13 25.8828.52
BMAN--- x1:59.99

Schatz, Michaela McTigue, Ellen
Raccioppi, Paige Buckley, Sara

31.17 34.71 25.4328.68
BFAIR--- x2:00.02

Kraus, Katherine Guinee, Meghan
Kuzniewski, Megan Pleban, Michelle

31.69 32.70 25.4830.15
BSJCLI--- x2:40.54

Waters, Lorena Guerra, Janece
Cannon, Gabriella Donin, Alexis

43.29 44.27 39.9533.03
BNYU--- DQ

Kierencew, Michelle Gibbs, Elise
Aiello, Akemi Pereira, Sydney

28.15 31.23 23.8826.32
BCMSV--- SCR

Gomez, Kim Gabelmann, Hannah
Haddican, Jesse Begum, Rubia

BOLDW--- SCR
Heath, Rachel Gedeon, Luccranie
Pizarro, Tatianna Kavitsky, Larissa

#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
D3B1:32.91

  Team Relay Finals Time
ANYU1 1:31.79 D3B

Wu, Charles Kendall, Matt
Tay, Daniel Crowley, Jeremiah

23.88 25.89 19.8222.20
ASTEV2 1:32.11 D3B

Sun, Ravi Lefeber, Joshua
Rees, Jack Hessler, Tyler

23.87 25.65 19.9022.69
AMAN3 1:37.09   54.0

Neuendorf, Lance Mackay, Michael
Reyes, Christopher Klages, Ryan

25.41 26.36 21.5823.74
AAMERU4 1:37.58   52.0

Ballance, Bobby Taffet, Charlie
Bond, Kevin Korth, Kilian

24.00 26.49 21.7025.39
ASFC5 1:39.35   50.0

Livingstone, Gareth Christerson, Jakob
Pepaj, Jon Savory, Lee

26.93 27.28 21.2023.94
ABAR6 1:40.82   48.0

Lau, Jacky Matskovsky, Michael
Donis, Daniel Chang, James

25.55 29.14 21.6224.51
ALEH7 1:40.96   46.0

Peralta, Ramon Preda, Anthony
Alonso, Carlos Polanco, Chris

25.19 26.75 23.0325.99
AONEO8 1:40.97   44.0

Morgan, Joseph Kelly, Conor
Walsh, Ryan Rein, John

26.69 27.46 22.8124.01
AFAIR9 1:41.01   40.0

McGinty, Scott Straub, Richard
Parker, Cody Cook, Jeff

26.21 28.71 22.1323.96
ANP10 1:42.21   34.0

Distler, Matthew Gurskiy, Vitaut
Cooke, Ethan Zenir, Luke

27.38 27.76 22.3224.75
AOLDW11 1:44.90   32.0

Woodhead, Bryan Wood Chu, Justin Chu
Bryan, Kareem Bryan Russo, Cameron Russo

25.18 30.00 23.3826.34
AAU12 1:45.86   30.0

Theophilidis, Gerry Mayer, Michael
Ankers, Chad D'Ortenzio, Peter

29.59 28.89 22.0925.29
BMAN--- x1:37.32

Treanor, Dallan Daly, Dennis
Sweeney, Patrick Llewellyn, Richard

24.41 26.52 21.7524.64
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BNYU--- x1:37.69
Chin, Bobby Parker, Jake
Turnbull, Steven Maquet, Alexander

25.37 27.37 21.4223.53
BSTEV--- x1:38.74

Libert, Keith Chen, Alex
Young, Austen Pergolizzi, Zach

24.77 27.86 22.6723.44
BNP--- x1:45.15

Meyer, Brendan Lindgren, Ryan
Anderson, Tom Collins, Austin

28.51 28.45 22.9425.25
BFAIR--- x1:46.69

Rozanitis, Kyle Kett, Kevin
Borgogone, Brett Travcar, Andrew

27.53 30.61 22.9725.58
BOLDW--- x2:02.50

Mauro, Thomas Patrizi, Santino
Rice, Tim Abatelli, Zachary

30.85 37.44 25.5128.70
BONEO--- DQ

Flessa, Kevin Newell, Michael
Santiago, Lucas Condon, Dan

25.97 30.88 23.3524.13

#3  Women 1650 Yard Free
D3A16:34.49
D3B17:39.80

  Name         Team Finals Time
NYUKostin, Joanna1 17:06.51 D3B

28.61 30.63 31.0531.27
31.52 31.43 31.43 31.52
31.20 31.55 31.11 31.28
31.19 31.16 31.06 30.97
31.17 30.77 31.07 31.09
30.94 31.02 31.30 31.18
31.19 31.30 31.18 31.32
31.17 31.50 31.49 31.51
30.33

NPAllocco, Chelsea2 17:17.62 D3B
28.90 30.90 31.3131.33
31.12 31.43 31.38 31.39
31.34 31.38 31.13 31.61
31.44 31.04 31.54 31.82
31.47 31.80 32.08 31.39
31.63 31.64 31.80 31.65
32.04 32.19 31.74 31.70
31.90 32.10 31.77 31.49
30.17

COLDrill, Sidney3 17:31.07 D3B
28.70 29.08 31.4832.78
31.84 33.65 30.76 33.32
31.67 32.20 32.91 30.87
32.90 31.34 32.15 32.91
30.90 33.25 31.93 32.55
32.93 30.37 33.43 31.84
32.58 33.73 31.03 33.33
31.75 30.39 30.89 31.35
30.26

STEVCaruso, Danielle4 17:35.50 D3B
27.96 30.00 31.0030.64
30.91 31.07 31.29 31.31
31.27 31.79 31.13 31.83
32.20 32.27 32.08 32.40
32.46 32.68 33.17 32.80
33.00 33.14 33.14 32.22
32.68 33.44 33.16 31.90
32.95 33.22 32.28 32.26
31.85

COLFeeley, Ellie5 17:39.55 D3B
29.34 31.69 31.9732.41
31.41 31.79 31.41 32.08
31.80 32.36 32.38 31.83
31.37 32.45 32.98 32.71
33.27 32.13 31.96 32.65
32.80 32.51 32.23 32.26
32.43 32.50 31.98 32.73
32.29 32.29 31.94 31.59
32.01

SCMedina, Jacque6 17:43.49   24.0
29.41 31.82 32.4732.55
32.55 32.67 32.64 32.48
32.51 32.47 32.61 32.57
32.62 32.49 32.36 32.56
32.62 32.73 32.36 32.36
32.27 32.44 32.22 32.37
32.39 32.22 32.27 32.11
32.15 32.00 31.85 31.43
30.92

STEVHeinbach, Elizabet7 17:44.23   23.0
28.68 31.05 32.0631.65
32.07 32.20 32.21 32.20
32.16 32.26 32.40 32.73
32.50 32.57 32.62 32.51
32.38 32.43 32.32 32.59
32.59 32.65 32.59 32.57
32.19 32.37 32.45 32.68
32.55 32.59 32.70 32.77
31.94

FAIRLaBerge, Meredith8 17:50.45   22.0
29.94 32.09 32.1331.93
32.36 32.30 32.24 32.23
32.45 32.58 32.44 32.46
32.72 32.42 32.63 32.72
32.66 32.96 32.58 32.92
32.62 33.12 33.00 32.58
32.68 32.80 33.01 32.53
32.83 32.52 32.39 32.05
31.56

SCGrace, Megan9 17:51.98   20.0
29.37 31.91 32.7632.33
32.68 32.67 32.93 32.78
32.85 32.72 32.75 32.96
32.83 32.71 32.53 32.36
32.53 32.53 32.52 32.48
32.60 32.48 32.61 32.62
32.70 32.71 32.75 32.70
32.69 32.52 32.68 32.13
31.59

STEVHendershot, Claire10 18:07.19   17.0
29.47 32.18 33.3133.00
33.40 33.27 33.31 33.34
33.28 33.23 33.28 33.57
33.25 33.48 33.23 33.47
33.37 33.12 32.97 33.37
33.25 33.44 33.37 33.19
33.05 32.74 32.92 32.70
32.54 32.27 33.15 32.56
31.11

NYUDorgan, Brenna11 18:10.14   16.0
27.90 31.34 32.6032.40
32.47 32.56 32.50 33.06
33.19 32.81 33.07 32.99
33.04 33.31 33.34 33.18
33.73 33.42 33.83 33.57
33.59 33.79 33.68 33.74
33.60 33.85 33.59 33.56
34.07 34.09 33.08 32.98
32.21

SFCHernandez, Kristin12 18:12.24   15.0
28.74 31.19 32.3431.55
32.66 33.00 33.31 33.26
32.81 33.35 33.44 33.52
33.71 33.35 33.57 33.37
33.78 33.43 33.33 32.86
34.24 33.32 33.58 34.43
33.85 34.25 34.13 34.56
34.09 33.32 32.82 32.33
30.75
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ONEOZentko, Lauren13 18:17.10   14.0
30.32 32.52 33.2933.12
33.18 33.53 33.39 33.17
33.45 33.51 33.16 33.12
33.30 33.46 33.76 33.51
33.28 33.64 33.82 33.24
33.33 33.33 33.50 33.05
33.51 33.22 33.46 33.63
33.35 33.76 33.36 33.39
32.44

COLBoland, Katie14 18:24.80   13.0
30.18 32.59 33.0333.12
33.29 33.39 33.50 33.59
33.73 33.91 34.36 34.06
33.90 33.92 34.05 33.72
33.62 33.53 33.68 33.71
33.38 33.71 33.97 33.50
33.70 33.64 33.84 33.70
33.63 33.77 33.32 33.25
32.51

FAIRAcompora, Alyssa15 18:27.61   12.0
30.38 32.75 33.3833.42
33.39 33.37 33.53 33.42
33.36 33.43 33.38 33.60
33.68 33.87 33.93 33.95
33.77 34.03 33.92 33.83
33.87 33.75 33.90 33.86
34.05 34.03 34.13 33.93
34.25 33.76 34.03 33.45
32.21

AUDreiss, Danielle16 18:28.17   11.0
30.52 33.05 33.6733.46
33.78 33.81 33.45 33.45
33.79 33.83 33.91 33.96
34.03 33.46 34.25 33.98
34.01 34.04 34.14 33.82
33.74 33.79 34.19 33.90
34.03 33.77 33.53 33.77
33.50 33.32 33.54 33.31
31.37

COLFraiman, Sivan17 18:35.41   9.0
29.42 31.85 33.2033.02
33.63 34.04 34.07 34.22
34.27 34.28 34.36 34.47
33.88 33.84 34.71 34.39
34.23 34.25 34.19 34.14
33.91 34.30 33.92 34.13
34.51 34.27 34.43 33.91
33.94 33.60 33.87 33.28
32.88

NPFici, Ann18 18:50.93   7.0
30.18 32.93 33.9733.98
34.28 34.18 34.08 34.33
34.25 34.47 34.61 34.51
34.64 34.58 34.66 34.59
35.04 34.30 34.59 34.86
35.33 35.11 35.20 34.73
34.74 34.50 34.75 34.33
34.58 34.33 34.09 33.78
32.43

NPGhostlaw, Niki19 18:51.86   6.0
31.04 33.19 34.6334.07
34.64 34.79 35.00 34.88
35.14 34.97 34.84 34.68
34.76 34.55 34.55 34.57
34.28 34.21 34.88 34.57
34.60 34.07 34.13 34.02
34.25 34.16 34.30 34.28
34.57 34.30 34.42 34.17
32.35

ONEOWaldrop, Taylor20 18:56.13   5.0
30.75 33.10 33.7833.79
33.94 34.54 34.10 34.25
34.32 34.32 34.62 34.60
34.69 34.64 34.92 34.59
34.87 34.98 34.77 34.80
34.79 34.78 34.81 34.94
34.90 34.81 34.99 35.28
34.84 34.73 34.75 34.57
33.57

NPBuyes, Kat21 19:00.96   4.0
30.61 33.69 35.0034.65
35.30 35.29 34.89 34.97
34.75 34.42 34.59 34.69
34.64 34.53 34.78 34.76
34.67 35.16 34.76 34.77
34.94 34.82 34.77 34.79
34.84 34.80 35.05 35.13
34.82 35.02 33.88 34.05
33.13

NPDurma, Kelly22 19:01.65   3.0
30.72 33.10 34.2334.02
34.51 34.66 34.77 34.92
34.68 34.86 35.22 35.04
34.81 34.95 34.99 35.21
34.87 34.82 34.84 35.05
35.04 34.99 35.23 34.93
34.83 35.06 34.84 34.68
34.86 35.00 34.54 34.25
33.13

FAIRAnsani, Kate23 19:05.30   2.0
31.67 34.36 34.8434.54
34.36 34.39 34.55 34.42
34.25 34.56 34.67 34.46
34.53 34.57 34.67 34.89
34.77 34.63 34.95 35.09
34.92 34.79 35.18 35.33
35.12 35.37 35.60 35.07
35.02 35.28 34.89 34.90
34.66

SFCQuirk, Tia24 19:21.98   1.0
31.43 34.33 35.1835.03
35.32 35.06 35.08 35.07
35.95 35.45 35.07 35.38
35.48 35.46 35.13 35.32
35.14 35.25 35.42 35.61
35.41 35.32 35.52 35.56
35.65 35.51 35.53 35.67
35.73 35.77 35.72 35.07
34.36

NPCummings, Rachae25 19:22.02
31.69 34.03 34.7134.67
34.71 35.28 35.54 35.57
35.45 35.49 35.64 35.37
35.27 35.75 35.48 36.02
35.73 35.89 36.12 36.00
36.22 35.91 35.18 35.01
34.96 34.90 35.37 35.27
35.20 35.50 34.69 35.08
34.32

MANBuelow, Kiersten26 19:22.59
32.29 34.55 35.6435.04
35.54 35.43 35.36 35.00
35.51 35.48 35.55 35.66
35.39 35.66 35.36 35.17
35.36 35.13 35.22 35.37
35.20 35.45 35.85 35.37
35.52 34.92 35.87 35.94
35.72 35.48 35.35 35.29
32.92

SCPowell, Caroline27 19:35.56
32.01 34.22 35.3534.91
35.18 35.26 35.05 35.27
35.13 35.23 35.22 35.36
35.58 35.52 35.57 35.73
35.47 35.54 35.97 35.96
36.01 35.81 35.96 36.30
36.43 36.40 36.45 36.45
36.95 36.60 36.52 36.50
35.65
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ONEOPiampiano, Claire28 20:07.68
31.88 35.35 36.6936.29
36.71 36.64 36.16 36.22
36.57 37.32 36.53 37.08
36.84 36.78 36.74 36.74
36.94 36.66 36.40 37.13
36.87 36.88 36.90 36.92
36.88 37.13 36.68 37.20
37.34 37.31 37.13 36.95
35.82

AUMcCurdy, Morgan29 20:27.95
32.19 35.16 36.9936.53
37.07 37.30 37.05 37.21
36.94 37.07 37.72 36.93
36.87 37.60 37.72 37.36
37.23 37.66 38.01 38.60
37.50 37.44 38.07 37.37
37.52 38.11 38.47 38.31
37.47 37.66 37.28 36.63
36.91

NYULetellier, Lindsey--- X19:04.11
30.44 33.10 34.2933.80
35.09 34.86 35.04 35.35
34.95 34.78 35.50 35.08
35.15 34.65 35.63 35.04
35.72 34.72 34.25 34.20
33.76 34.62 34.72 34.71
34.87 34.97 35.23 35.08
35.38 35.12 35.07 35.43
33.51

COLZebker, Molly--- DFS
NYUBoege, Hedda--- SCR

#4  Men 1650 Yard Free
D3A15:06.98
D3B16:16.65

  Name         Team Finals Time
NYULouie, Ethan1 16:07.47 D3B

25.41 28.44 28.8629.14
29.46 29.57 29.73 29.83
29.14 29.14 28.87 29.55
29.34 29.39 29.28 29.77
29.56 29.81 29.52 29.63
29.73 29.99 29.53 30.41
29.90 29.37 30.36 29.90
29.96 29.91 29.35 28.77
26.85

STEVLippert, Mark2 16:08.49 D3B
26.02 28.25 29.5229.43
29.50 29.75 29.56 29.73
29.86 29.88 29.92 29.46
29.62 29.96 29.92 30.13
29.53 29.09 29.53 30.38
29.32 29.33 29.91 30.29
29.88 29.94 29.67 29.56
30.19 28.97 28.70 27.79
25.90

STEVArnott, Conner3 16:27.06   27.0
25.55 28.19 29.1229.09
29.62 29.50 29.56 29.90
29.80 29.45 29.68 30.04
30.54 30.22 30.62 30.63
30.44 30.40 30.45 30.27
30.29 30.50 30.75 30.27
30.46 30.47 30.37 30.67
30.30 30.19 30.36 30.05
29.31

NYUYue, Ryan4 16:30.18   26.0
25.68 27.94 29.7329.16
29.58 29.24 29.56 29.79
29.81 29.73 29.79 29.97
30.12 30.43 30.60 30.33
30.09 30.38 30.39 30.51
30.41 30.62 31.01 30.44
30.84 30.67 30.88 30.83
30.88 30.33 30.83 30.46
29.15

NPSpader, Jack5 16:56.34   25.0
27.45 29.36 30.0529.56
30.15 30.36 30.32 30.57
30.81 30.83 30.47 30.50
30.90 31.06 31.21 31.21
30.45 31.00 31.20 31.36
31.99 30.99 31.56 31.55
31.35 32.49 31.30 31.55
31.76 31.00 30.98 31.08
29.92

NYUBozzi, Frank6 16:57.24   24.0
25.76 28.78 30.1029.78
30.25 30.08 30.37 31.06
30.92 30.86 31.22 31.50
31.92 31.36 31.70 31.56
32.31 31.12 31.66 31.18
31.38 31.29 31.53 29.91
30.23 30.78 30.93 31.53
30.77 31.19 30.99 32.28
30.94

FAIRGreener, Kevin7 16:58.33   23.0
27.65 29.95 30.6230.31
30.62 30.83 30.66 30.96
30.84 30.77 30.84 30.90
30.34 30.87 31.13 30.74
31.23 30.49 30.53 31.30
31.01 31.73 32.10 31.98
31.38 31.82 31.71 30.90
31.32 31.03 30.85 30.94
29.98

NJITSeffrin, Richard8 17:03.82   22.0
26.65 28.57 30.0929.80
30.65 30.69 30.97 31.07
31.09 31.03 30.98 31.06
30.78 30.94 31.10 31.20
31.01 31.46 31.70 31.66
31.40 31.81 31.55 32.03
31.57 31.72 31.69 31.76
32.20 32.28 31.54 31.25
30.52

NJITCzar, Anthony9 17:04.20   20.0
27.01 29.32 30.2829.84
30.32 30.18 30.45 30.51
30.56 30.95 31.00 30.92
31.27 31.22 31.25 31.07
31.45 31.20 31.43 31.47
31.79 31.65 31.61 31.52
31.63 31.98 32.12 31.84
31.37 32.07 32.33 31.89
30.70

ONEOPenteck, Stephen10 17:09.71   17.0
28.13 31.29 31.2731.80
30.69 31.16 31.26 30.76
31.41 30.81 31.15 30.92
31.37 31.42 31.80 32.14
31.99 32.03 31.89 31.33
31.54 31.63 31.14 31.49
31.34 31.47 31.46 31.56
31.34 31.05 31.05 31.00
29.02

ONEOGalan, Joseph11 17:10.27   16.0
28.15 31.13 31.6732.02
31.53 31.78 31.71 31.89
31.70 32.18 31.92 31.26
31.99 31.74 31.59 31.41
31.61 31.26 31.57 31.24
31.89 31.66 31.34 31.76
31.40 31.36 31.10 31.26
31.10 30.97 29.90 29.74
27.44

NPTaskindoust, Rod12 17:16.81   15.0
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FAIRRobinson, Andrew13 17:19.21   14.0
28.16 30.78 31.8331.26
31.51 31.53 31.65 31.40
31.73 31.86 31.53 31.62
31.90 31.42 31.57 32.03
31.88 31.92 31.91 32.14
31.56 31.50 31.64 31.75
31.78 31.39 31.43 31.73
31.35 31.49 31.40 31.45
31.11

NPWhittico, Thomas14 17:48.33   13.0
NPCahn, Robert15 17:53.55   12.0
FAIRCannone, Nick16 18:01.72   11.0

28.42 31.03 31.4731.36
31.79 31.83 32.44 32.64
32.92 32.83 33.32 33.05
32.84 33.28 33.17 32.91
33.33 33.60 33.52 33.12
33.60 33.41 32.89 33.72
33.62 33.77 33.66 33.43
33.64 33.12 33.19 32.83
31.97

ONEONewell, Michael17 18:14.44   9.0
AUGiovanniello, Mich18 18:27.33   7.0
LEHAlonso, Carlos19 18:49.72   6.0
AUGerard, Will20 18:55.66   5.0
STEVIosue, Chris--- X17:03.23

27.71 29.53 29.7929.95
29.88 30.01 30.39 30.42
30.69 30.93 30.95 31.03
30.95 31.22 31.64 31.38
31.41 31.58 31.69 31.58
31.66 31.88 31.69 31.75
31.74 31.74 31.92 31.94
31.67 31.44 31.51 31.12
30.44

NYUSchott, Peter--- X17:08.37
28.83 31.08 31.1930.71
31.16 31.54 31.27 31.35
31.46 31.31 31.13 31.00
30.94 31.03 30.75 30.98
30.88 31.60 31.40 31.48
31.11 31.20 31.30 31.38
32.01 31.75 31.68 31.41
31.41 31.36 31.32 31.21
30.14

STEVArcuri, Conor--- X17:33.05
27.62 30.08 30.8430.55
31.19 31.59 31.58 31.59
31.53 31.96 31.97 31.83
31.92 32.25 32.45 32.47
32.55 32.15 32.19 32.28
32.55 32.39 32.71 32.58
32.73 33.26 32.64 32.28
33.10 32.58 32.33 32.30
31.01

STEVRempel, Alan--- X18:03.01

#5  Women 1 mtr Diving
  Name         TeamFinals Score

NYUPankonin, Ashlie1 244.35   32.0
FAIRSteinberger, Ashlee2 232.15   28.0
NYUSorgente, Daniela3 219.95   27.0
AMERUParker, Melissa4 218.55   26.0
FAIRKemple, Lauren5 193.95   25.0
FAIRGailius, Caroline6 183.25   24.0
FAIRPawelczyk, Leah7 167.55   23.0
SCAckert, Kate8 144.15   22.0
BARChern, Jennifer9 137.35   20.0
SFCRudko, Kristina10 126.10   17.0
MANMcMahon, Mary L11 103.65   16.0
ONEOGarbarino, Kara--- DQ

#6  Men 3 mtr Diving
  Name         TeamFinals Score

ONEOMiller, Jermaine1 277.10   32.0
FAIRPries, Daniel2 267.65   28.0
SFCVolpe, Jack3 265.90   27.0
NYUBlum, Brian4 251.30   26.0
FAIRBarr, Evan5 243.20   25.0
ONEOCanriglione, Patric6 211.95   24.0
ONEOLeahy, Brendan7 208.05   23.0
FAIRBates, Brien8 189.05   22.0
SFCO'Sullivan, Francis9 184.95   20.0
ONEOGiebler, James10 162.95   17.0
NYUSgouros, Jonathan11 143.00   16.0
SFCNicholson, Patrick12 134.55   15.0
NJITSchmidt, David13 120.85   14.0
LEHMedina, Nelson14 96.70   13.0
CSIPignatelli, John--- X159.25
LEHFeliz, Raphael--- DQ
LEHGallardo, Miguel--- DQ
FAIRMoore, Mathew--- NS
LEHReyes, Adolfo--- SCR
LEHGeorge, Joshua--- SCR


